

PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 95238706

Data publicarii	25.03.24	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 20.153,22 RON - 20.153,22 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE FE46579 220,56 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 220,56 RON LMI11505 110,32 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 110,32 RON LMI11492 112,11 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 112,11 RON 0445120064 1469,65 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 8817,90 RON 2430105049 3,49 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 20,94 RON FE49958 70,64 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 423,84 RON 2.10480 2,33 RON/BUC 6 BUC = 13,98 RON 4PK1026HD 29,63 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 29,63 RON 6PK1613 CT 49,24 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 49,24 RON BAT225/1150L/SHD/4MAX+ 894,62 RON/BUC X 8 BUC = 7156,96 RON LMI11505 110,32 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 220,64 RON LMI11492 112,11 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 224,22 RON FE106510 871,91 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 871,91 RON F00RJ01457 162,91 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 977,46 RON 2.53400 27,53 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 27,53 RON 70-31414-20 58,00 RON/.BUC X 5 BUC = 290 RON VKMCV53011 392,72 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 392,72 RON 10PK1772 96,63 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 193,26 RON TOTAL = 20153,22 RON
